Nachspeisen

Schokoladeneis

L

Alkoholfree Getranke

Coca-Cola Licht, 0,2]

Alkoholische Getranke

@ -

4 Rotwein

Suppen

Q Gem lettuce

Original Amigo-Pizza - Normal @ 30cm

22

a N

10



@ Thunfisch

Pasta

O Nuden Rindfleisch

@ Hausgemachte Ravioli

Italienisch Pizza

@ Franzosisch
@ Grande

Fischgerichte

Fischkroketten

10

10

13



@ Gegrillter Thunfisch

Schnitzel

‘ Schnitzel

Warme Vorspeisen

Starters

‘|' Teller

10



Spirituosen

j Absolut

Wrap

@ Der Italiener

Pizzabr 6tchen

Vegan

q Orecchiette

Rigatoni



;5@-‘ Rigatoni & la Chef

German Special

Bratkartoffeln

Flat Angebote

Angebot

@

Kartoffeln & Mehr

Zuricher Kalbsgeschnetzeltes

Nicht kategorisiert

w Gebratene Edelfische
X

‘|' Vorspeise

10

10

15

15



Dasist eine gute Idee.

POSTEN

GlasWein

Regular

Hauptkurs

Wur st

Spar gel

M aximiliam, 0,75l

Knisper Cuvée Gaudenz, 0,75l

Peth-Wetz Assemblage, 0,75

Wagner-Stempel Weil3burgunder, 0,75

Taunusquelle, 0,25l

15

17

15

15

N



rl
4

DO8 &8 E&EEEE &

Taunusquelle, 0,75l

Wagner-Stempel Riedling, 0,75l

Bitburger Pils, 0,33l

Peth-Wetz Riedling, 0,75

Mini mousse

Peth-Wetz Grauburgunder, 0,75

Rinderfiletspitze Stroganoff

Saltim bocca

Peth-Wetz Chardonnay-Weil3burgunder, 0,75

Afganische Suppe

Desserts

Nachspeise

a1

15

w

14

N

14

18

17

14



